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10392 BIOL 121L B252
26124 BADM 464 B201
10393 BIOL 121L  B201
10509 CHEM 107 B201
10261 ECON 330 B201
12851 ENGL 033 B240
12854 ENGL101C  B240
10344 HMS 200 B201
12870 HUM 100 B201
10366 MATH 092L B240
10367 MATH 102 B240
12788 MUS 353 B201
10274 PSYC 221 B201
10285 PSYC 365 B201
12664/ AIS 251/ B202
12665 ARTH 251
12760 ARTE 310 B202
17671 BIOL 286 B202
12780 MCOM 265 B202
10262 MIS 325 B202
10513 CHEM107L B254
10272 PSYC 101 B254
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Black Hills State University — Rapid City

Spring 2018 Schedule

January 8, 2018 to May 4, 2018

Monday 1:00-3:50 PM

Basic Anatomy Lab
*Lab will meet 1:00-2:50pm

P Arneson

Monday 4:00-6:50 PM

Organizational Behavior

Basic Anatomy Lab

*Lab will meet 4:00-5:50pm

Organic and Biochemistry Survey
Money and Banking

Basic Writing continued on Wednesday

*Students must register for ENGL 101C
B240; class will meet 4:00-5:15pm
Composition I CoRE (remedial)
continued on Wednesday

*Students must register for ENGL 033 B240;
class will meet 5:30-6:45pm

Introduction to Human Services
Introduction to Humanities

College Algebra Lab continued on
Wednesday; *Students must register for
MATH 102 B240; class will meet 4:00-
5:15pm

College Algebra with Lab continued on
Wednesday; *Students must register for
MATH 092L B240; class will meet 5:30-
6:45pm

K-8 Music Methods

*Class will meet 4:00-5:50pm

Lifespan Developmental Psychology

Contemporary Human Behavior

I Cho
E Jensen

A Asunskis
S Mwamba
J Fischer

J Fischer

TBA
A Sutliff-Benusis
D Heltibridle

D Heltibridle

A Waseen

S Maxwell
J Hess

Monday 7:00-9:50 PM

American Indian Art History

K-8 Art Methods
*Class will meet 7:00-8:50pm

Word Origins

Basic Photography continued on
Wednesday; *Class will meet 7:00-8:15

Management Information Systems

D Sprague
D Schoenewies

TBA
S Babbitt

M Marc

Tuesday 1:00-3:50 PM

Organic and Biochemistry Survey
Lab *Lab will meet 2:00-3:50pm

General Psychology

A Asunskis

W Cockrell

1 credit

3 credits
1 credit

3 credits

3 credits
3 credits

3 credits

3 credits
3 credits
3 credits

3 credits

2 credits

3 credits
3 credits

3 credits

2 credits

3 credits
3 credits

3 credits

1 credit

3 credits

PLEASE NOTE: Labs do not meet for the first time until after the lecture class has met.

Room

Room
Room

Room
Room
Room

Room

Room
Room
Room

Room

Room

Room
Room

Room

Room

Room
Room

Room

Room

Room

T
Black Hills

State University

ﬁfr,&frrr City

214

104
214

201
205
102

102

203
120
208

208

218

105
206

204

207

104
208

106

216

105
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10244
10247
10381
10391

10482
10514

10341

12857
12668
10368
10372
12872
10287

10347
13217
10354

10259

10494
NA

12858
10525
10528/
10529/
10530
10532

10288

10345
10350
12878

10484
12866

12972
10258
10490

3:07:40 PM

ACCT 211
ACCT 431
BIOL 103
BIOL 121

BIOL 231

CHEM 107L

ELED 303

ENGL 101
HIST 151
MATH 095
MATH 102
PHIL 200
PSYC 373

SOC 150
SOC 307
SOC 402

BADM 425

CHEM 106
ELED 303

ENGL 101

GEOL 201
GEOL 201L

PHYS 185

PSYC 373L

SOC 100
SOC 330
SPCM 215

BIOL 231L
ENGL 210

ACCT 460
BADM 407
BIOL 231L

B203
B203
B203
B203

B203
B203

B203

B203
B203
B203
B203
B203
B203

B203
B203
B203

B204

B204
NA

B204
B204
B212/
B214/
B216

B204
B204

B204
B204
B204

B256
B256

B205
B205
B205

1/11/2018

Tuesday 4:00-6:50 PM

Principles of Accounting II
Advanced Income Tax
Biology Survey II

Basic Anatomy continued on Thursdays;
*Class will meet 5:30-6:45pm

General Microbiology continued on
Thursdays; *Class will meet 4:00-5:15pm

Organic and Biochemistry Survey
Lab *Lab will meet 4:00-5:50pm

Earth and Physical Science for
Elementary Teachers continued at
7:00pm

Composition I

US History I

Pre-College Algebra

College Algebra

Introduction to Logic

Research Methods in Experimental
Psychology

Social Problems

Research Methods 1

Social Deviance

L Prosser
R Meyerink
E Jensen

P Arneson

P Arneson

A Asunskis

J Briggs

B Johnson
TBA

N Bisgaard
D Heltibridle
P Ragnone
N Deichert

N Royer
T Ellis
L Owen

Tuesday 7:00-9:50 PM

Production and Operations
Management

Chemistry Survey

Earth and Physical Science for
Elementary Teachers continued from
4:00pm (will meet until 7:50pm)
Composition I

Physical Geology

Physical Geology Lab on three-four
Saturdays (meets from 9-12 or from 1-4)

Introduction to Astronomy
*Class will meet 7:00-8:50pm

Research Methods in Experimental
Psychology Lab

Introduction to Sociology

Self and Society

Public Speaking

P Mackin

TBA
J Briggs

L Clouse
K Bielstein
K Bielstein

B Mount

N Deichert

T Ellis
L Owen
R Greer

Wednesday 1:00-3:50 PM

General Microbiology Lab
Introduction to Literature

P Arneson

A Sutliff-Benusis

Wednesday 4:00-6:50 PM

Managerial Accounting
International Business
General Microbiology Lab

L Prosser
D Looney
P Arneson

3 credits
3 credits
3 credits
3 credits

3 credits

1 credit

4 credits

3 credit

3 credits
3 credits
3 credits
3 credits
3 credits

3 credits
3 credits
3 credits

3 credits

3 credits
4 credits

3 credits
3 credits
1 credit

2 credits

3 credits

3 credits
3 credits
3 credits

1 credit
3 credits

3 credits
3 credits
1 credit

Room
Room
Room
Room

Room

Room

UCRC

Room
Room
Room
Room
Room
Room

Room
Room
Room

Room

Room
Room

Room
Room
Room

Room

Room

Room
Room
Room

Room
Room

Room
Room
Room

105
204
202
120

120
216

207

128
205
108
208
125
104

203
106
206

204

120
207

128
112
216

102
106

201
206
101

214
204

105
101
214
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10497

10520
NA

NA

10342
12667
10360
10369
NA

NA

12871
10290
10353

10245
10256
10384
10502

12860
12671
NA

12672
12673
10356
12874

10395

12843
10346

12758
10253

10387
NA

3:07:40 PM

CHEM 106L  B205
CHEM 114  B205
ENGL 033 NA
ENGL 101C  NA
EPSY 428 B205
HIST 122 B205
HLTH 315 B205
MATH 095 B205
MATH 092L  B240
MATH 102  B240
PHIL 100 B205
PSYC 451 B205
SOC400 B205
ACCT 311 B206
BADM 351  B206
BIOL 103 B206
CHEM 106L  B206
ENGL 201 B206
HIST 441 B206
MCOM 265 NA
POLS 100 B206
POLS 462 B206
SOC 403 B206
SPCM 101 B206
BIOL 123L  B258
CHEM 114L B258
SOC 100 B258
ART 111 B207
BADM 321 B207
BIOL 103L B207
BIOL 121 NA
1/11/2018

Chemistry Survey Lab
*Lab will meet 4:00-5:50pm

General Chemistry II

Basic Writing continued from Monday
*Students must register for ENGL 101C
B240; class will meet 4:00-5:15pm

Composition I CoRE (remedial)
continued from Monday

*Students must register for ENGL 033 B240;
class will meet 5:30-6:45pm

Child and Adolescent Development
Western Civilization 11

Human Nutrition

Pre-College Algebra

College Algebra Lab continued from
Monday; *Students must register for MATH
102 B240; class will meet 4:00-5:15pm

College Algebra with Lab continued
from Monday; *Students must register for
MATH 092L B240; class will meet 5:30-
6:45pm

Introduction to Philosophy
Psychology of Abnormal Behavior

Social Policy

TBA

A Asunskis
J Fischer

J Fischer

C Neitzel
M Stone
C Ahmed
J Randle
D Heltibridle

D Heltibridle

P Ragnone
S Maxwell
S Digioia

Wednesday 7:00-9:50 PM

Intermediate Accounting II
Business Law
Biology Survey II

Chemistry Survey Lab
*Lab will meet 7:00-8:50pm

Composition II
History of Modern Britain

Basic Photography continued from
Monday; *Class will meet 7:00-8:15

American Government
Modern Political Philosophy
Sociological Theory
Fundamentals of Speech

L Prosser

B Schuchmann

E Jensen
A Asunskis

L Clouse
M Stone
S Babbitt

S DiGioia
T Martinez
L Owen

R Greer

Thursday 1:00-3:50 PM

Basic Physiology Lab
*Lab will meet 1:00-2:50pm

General Chemistry II Lab
Introduction to Sociology

P Arneson

A Asunskis
F McOwen-
Standart

Thursday 4:00-6:50 PM

Drawing I

Business Statistics 11
*Course will meet 4:00-5:15pm
Biology Survey II Lab
*Lab will meet 4:00-5:50pm

Basic Anatomy continued from
Tuesdays; *Class will meet 5:30-6:45pm

N Even-Aberle

S Hossain
E Jensen

P Arneson

1 credit

3 credits
3 credits

3 credits

3 credits
3 credits
3 credits
3 credits
3 credits

3 credits

3 credits
3 credits
3 credits

3 credits
3 credits
3 credits
1 credit

3 credits
3 credits
3 credits

3 credits
3 credits
3 credits
3 credits

1 credit

1 credit
3 credits

3 credits
3 credits

1 credit

3 credits

Room

Room
Room

Room

Room
Room
Room
Room
Room

Room

Room
Room
Room

Room
Room
Room
Room

Room
Room
Room

Room
Room
Room
Room

Room

Room
Room

Room
Room

Room

Room

216

201
102

102

218
104
206
108
208

208

125
128
204

105
205
202
216

128
104
208

204
125
206
101

214

216
105

207
206

214
120
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NA

10523
10260

12862
12670
10343
10375
41047

41032

10292
12875

12759
10388

10373
12785
10533

10270
10275
10351

10394

12777

10480
10504
10370

12864
12877

10481

3:07:40 PM

BIOL 231

CHEM 114L
ECON 201

ENGL 201
HIST 425
INED 411
MATH 281

PHYS 185

PHYS 185L

PSYC 489
SPCM 101

ART 121
BIOL 103L

MATH 102

MUS 100
PHYS 185L

PSYC 101
PSYC 221
SOC 382

BIOL 123

ARTH 121

BIOL 153
CHEM 107

MATH 095

ENGL 201
SPCM 101

BIOL 153L

NA

B207
B207

B207
B207
B207
B207
B207

B207

B207
B207

B208
B208

B208
B208
B208

B208
B208
B208

B218

B216

B218
B218
B218

B220
B220

B260

1/11/2018

General Microbiology continued from P Arneson
Tuesdays; *Class will meet 4:00-5:15pm

General Chemistry II Lab A Asunskis
Principles of Microeconomics S Hossain
*Course will meet 5:30-6:45pm

Composition II B Johnson
Medieval Europe M Stone

South Dakota Indian Studies M Standing High
Introduction to Statistics D Heltibridle
Introduction to Astronomy 1 B Mount

*course will meet from 5:00-5:50pm

Introduction to Astronomy 1 Lab B Mount

*course will meet from 6:00-6:50pm
Senior Capstone C Anagnopoulos
Fundamentals of Speech R Greer

Thursday 7:00-9:50 PM

Design I 2D N Even-Aberle
Biology Survey II Lab E Jensen

*Lab will meet 7:00-8:50pm

College Algebra E Handberg
Music Appreciation A Waseen
Introduction to Astronomy Lab B Mount

*Lab will meet 7:00-8:50pm

General Psychology M Huxford
Lifespan Developmental Psychology = TBA

The Family L Owen

Monday/Wednesday 10:00-11:15 AM

Basic Physiology P Arneson

Tuesday/Thursday 8:30-9:45 AM

Introduction to Visual Arts S Harwood

Tuesday/Thursday 10:00-11:15 AM

General Biology 11 E Jensen
Organic and Biochemistry Survey A Asunskis
Pre-College Algebra D Aldinger

Tuesday/Thursday 11:30 AM-12:45 PM

Composition II B Johnson
Fundamentals of Speech R Greer

Friday 1:00-3:50 PM

General Biology II Lab E Jensen

3 credits

1 credit
3 credits

3 credit

3 credits
3 credits
3 credits
2 credits

1 credit

3 credits
3 credits

3 credits
1 credit

3 credits
3 credits
1 credit

3 credits
3 credits
3 credits

3 credits

3 credits

3 credits
3 credits
3 credits

3 credits
3 credits

1 credit

Room

Room
Room

Room
Room
Room
Room
Room

Room

Room
Room

Room
Room

Room
Room
Room

Room
Room
Room

Room

Room

Room
Room
Room

Room
Room

Room

120

216
206

128
104
204
208
102

102

113
101

207
214

208
201
102

112
105
206

128

205

202
201
208

128
101

214
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34025/
10297

12492
12499

12510

10264

10265

3:07:40 PM

ECE 328/
ECE 328L

B501

THM 200 B502

THM 310 B502

THM 491 B502

MGMT 650 B207

MGMT 670 B203

1/11/2018

Guidance with Young

Children

Convention, Meeting, and

Event Planning

Restaurant Management

Tourism Management

Marketing Management

Managerial Finance

Early Childhood Classes

E Breed

DDN Tourism Classes
H Choi
H Choi

H Choi

MBA Classes

W Song

B Rayfield

2 credits

3 credits

3 credits

3 credits

3 credits

3 credits

TTH 2:00 - Room 113
3:15PM
MWF 9:00- Room 113
9:50 AM
MWF 11:00 — Room 113
11:50 AM
MWEF 1:00 - Room 113
1:50 PM
TH 5:30 — Room 218
8:30 PM
T5:30-8:30 Room 218
PM
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